 Double Side Blowing Evaporator
Cold Room Evaporator
Page 2 of 4
Cold Room Evaporator
Double Side Blowing Evaporator  (Air Cooler)
Brief Introduction
Double side blowing air cooler or bilateral blowing air cooler
(evaporator) is specially designed for food processing operation
workshop,it can blow cool air from double side and very softly.
There are 2 series based on different cold storage temperature.
 ESTJT: cold storage temperature around 0°C ;
 ESTKT:cold storage temperature around -l8°C;
Features of Evaporator (Air Cooler)
1. Delicate spray plastic coating casing,but aluminium
magnesium alloy or stainless steel plate is optional;
2. High efficient heat exchanger with staggered copper pipes;
3. With external rotor motor fan,double side blowing,air flow is
soft and low noise operation;
4. Exquisite stainless steel electric heating tubes are spread
evenly with coils to assure the excellent defrosting;
5. Standard power supply is 380V-3PH-50HZ,and other kinds of
power supply is optional;
6. Stainless steel casing or water pan is optional.
Page 3 of 4
Cold Room Evaporator
Double Side Blowing Evaporator  (Air Cooler)
Technical Parameter And Overall Size
ESTJT Series Evaporator (Air Cooler)
(Nominal capacity at: Room Temp.: 2°C, Heat Transfer Temp.Difference: 8°C)
Model
Area Capacity Air Flow Fan Dia. Fan Qty
Tot. Fan
Power
Voltage
Pipe
Volume
Elec. Defrosting
m2 KW m3/h mm pcs w V dm3 input (kw) Volt (V)
EST-5.5JT 22.8 5.5 4000 400 1 1*195 380 2.5 4 220
EST-7.3JT 30.4 7.3 4000 400 1 1*195 380 3.4 6 220
EST-10.lJT 42 10.1 8000 400 2 2*195 380 4.4 9 220
EST-13.5JT 56.1 13.5 8000 400 2 2*195 380 5.9 9 220
EST-16.8JT 70 16.8 12000 400 3 3*195 380 7.2 9 220
EST-21JT 87.6 21 12000 400 3 3*195 380 8.9 9 220
EST-28JT 116.8 28 16000 400 4 4*195 380 11.7 9 220
EST-33.6JT 140.2 33.6 16000 400 4 4*195 380 14 9 220
ESTJT Series Evaporator (Air Cooler)
(Nominal capacity at: Room Temp.: -18°C , Heat Transfer Temp.Difference: 8°C)
Model
Area Capacity Air Flow Fan Dia. Fan Qty
Tot. Fan
Power
Voltage
Pipe
Volume
Elec. Defrosting
m2 KW m3/h mm pcs w V dm3 Lnput (kw) Volt (V)
EST-3.lKT 15.6 3.1 4000 400 2 2*195 380 2.5 4 220
EST-4.lKT 20.8 4.1 4000 400 2 2*280 380 3.4 6 220
EST-5.8KT 28.8 5.8 8000 400 3 3*280 380 4.4 9 220
EST-7.7KT 38.4 7.7 8000 400 3 3*500 380 5.9 9 220
EST-9.6KT 48 9.6 12000 400 3 3*500 380 7.2 12 220
EST-12KT 60 12 12000 400 3 3*500 380 9.5 12 220
EST-16KT 80 16 16000 400 4 4*500 380 10.6 12 220
EST-19.2KT 90 19.2 16000 400 4 4*750 380 14 12 220
Page 4 of 4
Cold Room Evaporator
Double Side Blowing Evaporator  (Air Cooler)
Contact Information
PTM 3 No. 35 Metland Transyogi
Cileungsi - Bogor 16820
 021 80477095
 0878 1506 0382